PROGRAMME

Surgical Approaches to Upper Limb for Trauma
Clinical Anatomy Skills Centre, Thompson Building, University of Glasgow G12 8QQ

0830
0900
0915

1030
1045

1200
1245

1445
1500

1630

6 June 2025

Registration, refreshments and change into scrubs
Welcome and introduction

Approaches for forearm and wrist injuries

o Volar approach to the scaphoid
o Volar approach to the wrist

o Dorsal approach to the wrist

o Forearm fracture approaches
Refreshments

Approaches for injuries around the elbow

o Approach for Distal Biceps Repair
o Lateral approach to elbow

. Posterior approaches to the elbow
Lunch

Y
N

fCasC

Clinical Anatomy Skills Centre

Approaches for clavicle, shoulder and humerus injuries

o Delto-pectoral approach

o Anterior approach to the humerus

o Antero-lateral approach to the humerus
o Deltoid split

. Clavicle fracture approaches
Refreshments

Approaches for shoulder, humerus and scapular injuries

. Posterior approach to the humerus
o Posterior approach to the shoulder
o Judet approach for scapular fractures

Feedback and close

ROYAL COLLEGE OF
PHYSICIANS AND
SURGEONS OF GLASGOW

University
of Glasgow




