

PROGRAMME

Surgical Approaches to Upper Limb for Trauma

Clinical Anatomy Skills Centre, Thompson Building, University of Glasgow G12 8QQ

6 June 2025

0830	Registration, refreshments and change into scrubs	
0900	Welcome and introduction	
0915	Approaches for forearm and wrist injuries	
	• V	olar approach to the scaphoid
	• V	olar approach to the wrist
	• D	orsal approach to the wrist
	• Fe	orearm fracture approaches
1030	Refreshments	
1045	Approaches for injuries around the elbow	
	• A	pproach for Distal Biceps Repair
	• La	ateral approach to elbow
	• P	osterior approaches to the elbow
1200	Lunch	
1245	Approache	s for clavicle, shoulder and humerus injuries
	• D	elto-pectoral approach
	• A	nterior approach to the humerus
	• A	ntero-lateral approach to the humerus
	• D	eltoid split
	• C	lavicle fracture approaches
1445	Refreshments	
1500	Approaches for shoulder, humerus and scapular injuries	
	• P	osterior approach to the humerus
	• P	osterior approach to the shoulder
	• Ju	idet approach for scapular fractures
1630	Feedback a	and close



